Table 1 Percentage of sightings per year for commonly detected species
captured in remote camera photos. July 2018

‘ Species

Lyrebird

Brush Bronzewing
Mountain Brushtail Possum
Swamp Wallaby

Bassian Thrush

Long Nosed Bandicoot
Fox

Feral Cat

Wombat

Echidna’

Common Blackbird
Crimson Rosella
Antechinus

Koala

Eastern Whipbird
Pilotbird

White-browed Scrubwren
Rabbit

Rattus Species

Small Mammals —
Unidentifiable

| 2011 | 2012

19.4% 14.4%
0.4% 0.1%
3.4% 4.5%

29.7% 21.8%
1.9% 6.1%
8.0% 8.9%
8.0% 5.9%
0.4% 0.7%

12.2% 6.1%
0.0% 0.7%
1.5% 0.8%
0.0% 0.2%
0.0% 2.4%
0.0% 0.1%
0.0% 1.0%
0.0% 0.6%
4.6% 2.7%
2.3% 5.7%
0.0% 3.7%
0.0% 2.1%

2013
20.0%
0.5%
4.5%
29.0%
4.6%
2.8%
7.6%
1.2%
5.2%
0.6%
0.4%
0.1%
2.5%
0.3%
0.4%
1.2%
1.6%
1.4%
5.0%

2.3%

2014
22.9%
7.6%
2.8%
14.5%
13.2%
3.8%
4.8%
1.3%
2.5%
0.9%
2.6%
2.5%
1.2%
1.7%
1.9%
1.6%
3.5%
0.5%
3.2%

0.9%

2015
15.1%
20.4%

4.5%
7.0%
11.5%
10.5%
2.3%
1.6%
2.1%
1.7%
2.3%
0.1%
0.9%
1.2%
1.9%
3.4%
2.0%
1.4%
1.7%

1.1%

2016
19.0%
12.5%

7.0%
20.9%
8.9%
7.0%
8.0%
2.6%
2.2%
2.2%
1.3%
0.1%
0.0%
1.1%
0.2%
1.4%
0.4%
0.2%
0.9%

0.2%

2017
27.6%
13.9%
12.3%
12.1%

6.4%
6.3%
5.5%
3.9%
2.4%
2.1%
0.7%
0.7%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%

0.1%



